
1º Percurso Médio - Seletiva CDE
Pedra Do Gavião 24.8.2021

Indiv.

Juliane Heinrichs
Comissão de Desportos do Exército
Course : D21E
Distance : 4150m (Climbing 120m)
Time : 0:48:58 (11'48"/km)

3/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Edinéia Roniak 0:45:35
2. Priscila Vieira Gonçalves 0:48:14

1. 48 00:02:02 275m 7'24"/km
2. 34 00:11:50 00:13:52 166m 71'17"/km
3. 33 00:01:47 00:15:39 262m 6'48"/km
4. 31 00:03:33 00:19:12 396m 8'58"/km
5. 36 00:04:37 00:23:49 668m 6'55"/km
6. 43 00:06:26 00:30:15 635m 10'08"/km
7. 44 00:02:33 00:32:48 375m 6'48"/km
8. 37 00:01:58 00:34:46 243m 8'06"/km
9. 45 00:05:04 00:39:50 368m 13'46"/km

10. 46 00:08:27 00:48:17 651m 12'59"/km
11. 999 00:00:41 00:48:58 114m 6'00"/km
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